
 

 

Women’s Ministry Speakers List 
 

Please feel free to call me about any of the ladies listed below.   

Peggy Berry 
Peggy.berry@kybaptist.org  502-432-6944 

Shelbyville 
 
Nicole Coomer     Speaker, Workshop leader, author 
Mommybug1933@gmail.com       
985-290-3419     Farm/garden expert 
Mayfield 
 
Candice Elliott     Speaker, Workshop leader 
elliottsing@yahoo.com 
423-215-2585     Cooking classes, women’s ministry 
Frankfort 
 
Nancy Hollingsworth    Speaker, Bible Study author 
Nancy.hollingsworth@oldham.kyschool 
502-222-9461 
Shelbyville 
 
Lisa McDonald     Workshop leader 
Lisa.mcdonald@shelby.kyschool.us 
502-321-2357 
Shelbyville 
 
Dawn Reed     Speaker, Author, Workshop leader 
Preacherswife7@yahoo.com 
606-791-8300     Entertainer 
Prestonsburg 
 
Marina Shelton     Speaker, Author, Workshop leader 
Marinashelton21@gmail.com 
www.thepursuit.com (blog) 
502-321-1880 
Louisville 
 
 
 
Stephanie Stewart (MUSIC)   Music, singer, musician, workshop leader 
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Stephanie_stewart@att.net 
502-299-3209 
Louisville 
 
Kristen White     Speaker, author, workshop leader 
Kristenwhite003@gmail.com 
www.womenwithroots.com (blog) 
812-618-5151 
Shelbyville 
 
Tanya York     Speaker, Keynote 
tanyayork@mac.com 
502-419-7076 
Frankfort 
 
Cheryl Frerman     Speaker, workshop leader, event organizer 
Cheryl.frerman@kybaptist.org 
502-245-4101 
Shelbyville 
 
Sara Schroader      Workshop leader, women’s ministry 
schroader@bellsouth.net 
Owensboro 
 
Laura Stuart      Workshop leader, decorating classes 
lauras@ibclex.com 
Carrollton 
 
Hannah Parrish      Workshop leader, event organizer 
hannah.716@gmail.com 
Frankfort 
 
Katie Gaither     Speaker, children’s ministry 
270-804-3451 
Shelbyville 
 
Susan Wilder     Speaker 
502-807-2593 
Louisville 
 
Sarah York     Speaker, workshop leader 
sarahjyork1@gmail.com 
Ashland 
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